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PRODUCT DATA SHEET

FRAME PROFILE

CROSS SECTION

ELEVATION

Variable to Suit Wall

25

38

25

12

12

51

Hinge Plate

Hinge Plate

Hinge Plate

Lock Plate

Note: 2 Hinges up to 1200mm High and 3 Hinges up to 2400mm High

Maximum FRL: ---/120/30

Panel Fixing: Hinged Single Leaf

Material: 1.4mm Zincanneal

Screw fixings @ 300mm Centres around stiles
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Maximum 1200mm Wide Panel
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3mm Clearance

TVC-40 Core


